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PRICE REDUCED TO $549,000

ONTA
CALEDON

. i Beautiful Executive home featuring 3 bedrooms,
I 3 bathrooms, large living room with walkout to
JUENY GO Gock and wall of windows. Fully fin. lower level
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
BT . X)W Large pond with fountain, inground pool and lots
DE/AAD Pl of mature trees make this a perfect retreat, prop-
S 4 4 M erty is outstanding! Minutes to Brampton & Int’l
Airport. Just south of Forks of the Credit Rd.

In The Hills Inc.

with games room, wet bar and walkout to patio.

OPEN
Sun.OCT. 16, |4 =~
2-4 pm gl 2
60 Dayfoot Dr.
Georgetown
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STOCKLEY"

*Sales Rep

and the convenience of today. 5 bedroom plus home.

crowp  Close to schools, parks and recreation centers. Call

Realty
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EMY This Circa 1875 home features the charm of yesteryear |

Central air, newer windows,high efficiency furnace, |
l41ﬁ}235_6000 upgraded plumbing and electrical. Huge family room, |
country kitchen, reading room, front room parlour. |

Assurance Emy Stockley* to view. (416) 236-6000. www.emystock- |

.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

(905)877-5165 This lovely 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home is |
near park, schools and shopping. Wonderful |
'back garden with huge deck and mature
trees. Ruth Germain®. 05-663-30 |

S IS THE ONE!

Very sharp Nevis Model - 2800 sg. ft. of upgrades galore!
Fabulous layout - designed with the growing family in mind.
Upper balcony o/looks an upgraded kit and fam rm w/cath
ceiling, gas f/p and two w/os to a deck and fenced yd. Sep
liv and din rooms w/French doors; Mbr w/5 pc ensuite and
m its own gas f/p. Prof fin bsmt w/two more

® Lighting  bdrms/offices, 3 pc bath and Ig rec rm.
1 gwr  This one has it all!! Asking $449,900!
e ":f Call Holly Light* today for your person-

™€ al tour! (905) 877-5165.
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HOUSE
Sun. Oct 16,

BRENDA
MACDONALD
‘Sales Rep
“877 5155 Adorable bungalow in quaint village of Glen
kg Williams. Detached garage. 100 amp break-
ers. Shingles & furnace 2004.. Bathroom

2001. Call Brenda MacDonald* 905-877-

EXCLUSIVE LISTING

25 acres flat/clear land, outside of the
greenbelt - great investment oppor-
tunity. 3 bdrms., plus addition with sep.
ent. to a 2 bdrm. Less than a km away
from Mayfield/Brampton. Call Effie
Dimou for a personal appointment to
view property.

Semi detached
sold in less than a
week, 98% of list

| price - YOU COULD| Effie Dimou to list

BE NEXT!
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1 ACRE
DUNDAS ST.
Corner of Dundas/Brant -
Burlington beauty over-
looking Burlington.

BT T |
L SE Rt

Sold in 1 day
above list price -
WHAT ARE YOU

WAITING FOR? Call

your home.

e

Sales Hepresentative

SUN., OCT. 16
2-4 P.M.
10 Meadowglen Bl.|'

JUST LIKE NEW

4 bedroom home, open concept design, custom g
GRABELL built, oversized family room, kitchen & dining &
'Sales Rep room, gorgeous hardwood in bedrooms, halls, §&
dining & family rooms. Designer kitchen with gran- §=
18002900153 ite counters, Barzotti kitchen, stainless steel
appliances, main floor laundry including front
ROYAL LEPAGE load washerffjryer, oversized garage and the list §
ememeemmuumsus J0€S  ON. Directions: Mountainview Rd. to
Burloak R.E. Services Mgadnwglen Bivd.

Amy & DARRYL

FLOWERS Stunning corner unit just steps from commu-

SNV ity ccntre and future park. This Cape Cod
LRy X.yxrl style home with wrap around porch is over
2000 sq. ft. 4+1 bedroom with hardwood on
main level. Master bedroom has ensuite with
soaker tub and double sinks. Call Amy &
Darryl for more information. $359,900.

Realty inc.

ATTENTION ATTENTION!

STEWART’S MILL HOME OWNERS

I HAVE A FIRM BUYER LOOKING TO
PURCHASE IN YOUR SUBDIVISION
PLEASE CALL IMMEDIATELY

i« pirect: 905 873-0013

vy

2 (905 840-8400

Email: jlegere@trebnet.com




